
457 
 

Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  

 

Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

 
 

1159/ 

UP-553 / 

2021-

2022 

R. P. S. College of 

Pharmacy  

Jaunpur - 222142 

Uttar Pradesh 

/ PCI - 3655 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

1160/ 

UP-554 / 

2021-

2022 

Venkateshwara Institute 

of Pharmacy  

Meerut-250001 

Uttar Pradesh 

/ PCI - 3658 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

1161/ 

UP-555 / 

2021-

2022 

Kannauj College of 

Pharmacy  

Kannauj-209721 

Uttar Pradesh 

/ PCI – 3594 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

1162/ 

UP-556 / 

2021-

2022 

Usha College of 

Pharmacy and Medical 

Sciences  

Ambedkar Nagar - 

224122 

Uttar Pradesh 

/ PCI - 3595 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2
nd

 

year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

 

2.  Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

 

 

B.Pharm  
The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

D.Pharm 
The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 


