Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/ Hospital
1159/ UP-553 / 2021- 2022	R. P. S. College of Pharmacy Jaunpur - 222142 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3655	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1160/ UP-554 / 2021- 2022	Venkateshwara Institute of Pharmacy Meerut-250001 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3658	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1161/ UP-555 / 2021- 2022	Kannauj College of Pharmacy Kannauj-209721 Uttar Pradesh / PCI – 3594	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
1162/ UP-556 / 2021- 2022	Usha College of Pharmacy and Medical Sciences Ambedkar Nagar - 224122 Uttar Pradesh / PCI - 3595	 Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2nd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm). Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 	B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh